

CA NO.165/2025

KANCHHID LAL Vs. THE STATE (GOVT. OF NCT OF
DELHI) AND ORS.

19.11.2025

Present: None.

Fresh notice be issued to the appellant for
05.01.2026.

(Gajender Singh Nagar)
Special Judge, NDPS
Shahdara Distt./KKD/19.11.2025